V.4

-V

EUROPEAN

HILLCLIMB

CEM 2024

Rechberg Rennen

CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA

1 92 Bruno Alessio Osella FA30 E2SS-3000 01:46.474 01:46.725 03:33.199

2 101 Polonioli Manolo  NormaM20FCZytek E25C-3000 | 01:46649  01:46994  03:33.643

3 27 Falci Giovanni Lola Judd E255-3000 01:47.601 01:48.373 03:35.974

4 98  Tilotta Andrea  OsellaPA2000 Turbo | E25C-2000 ~ 01:48835  01:50675  03:39.510

5 24 Raffetti Mattia Lola B99/50 E255-3000 01:50.000 01:49.840 03:39.840

6 455  Restagno NicolaPio Dallara T12 | E255-3000  01:48786  01:52639  03:41.425

7 110 Barraco Giampiero Skoda Fabia R5 E1>3000 01:52.778 01:52.443 03:45.221

8 79  \Vitaggio Salvatore ~ OsellaPA2000EVO E25C-2000 . 01:51.208  01:54261  03:45.469

9 264 Ronat Sebastien Skoda Fabia R5 E1>3000 01:52.401 01:53.112 03:45.513

10 60 Tuttolomondo Salvatore ~ Skoda Fabia R5 | E1>3000 ~ 01:53079  01:53500  03:46.579

11 146 Vacirca Simone Osella PA21 EVO CN-2000 01:54.630 01:55.179 03:49.809

12 126  Chiapparo Liborio ~ BMW 134 Judd | E2SH>3000  01:54858  01:55067  03:49.925
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13 66 Icolari Domenico Osella PA21 JRB E2SC-1000 01:55.048 01:55.010 03:50.058
14 996 Chiarella Marco ‘ Osella PA21 JRB E2SC-1000 01:55.782 01:54.963 03:50.745
15 142 Vacirca Alessio Osella PA21 JRB E2SC-1000 01:55.737 01:55.893 03:51.630
16 | 3 Sciortino Luca ‘ Osella PA21 JRB E2SC-1000 01:55.427 01:56.219 03:51.646
17 29 Sertori Omar Osella PA21 Honda CN-2000 01:56.693 01:56.336 03:53.029
18 35 Grola Maurizio ‘Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX E1>3000 01:58.968 01:57.085 03:56.053
19 81 Lombardo Mariano Norma M20 CN CN-2000 01:59.375 01:56.833 03:56.208
20 | 90 Matraxia Antonio ‘ BMW E36 JUDD E2SH>3000 01:58.700 01:59.406 03:58.106
21 50 Gravino Luigi Fiat X1/9 Alfa Romeo E2SH-2000 01:59.584 02:00.170 03:59.754
22 | 58 Bianca Stefano ‘ Fiat X1/9 Alfa Romeo E2SH-2000 01:59.462 02:00.336 03:59.798
23 222 Prastani Orazio Alessandro BMW 74 GT 02:00.806 02:01.126 04:01.932
24 777 Galati Giovanni ‘ Elia Avrio ST EVO E25C-1400 02:01.778 02:01.264 04:03.042
25 216 Perri Pierpaolo Osella PA20S BMW CN-3000 02:01.901 02:01.208 04:03.109
26 | 40 Nucera Filippo ‘ BMW 74 GT 02:02.273 02:02.331 04:04.604
27 257 Pollina Mario Osella PA20S BMW CN-3000 02:01.860 02:03.698 04:05.558
28 | 5 Sorlini Andrea ‘ Porsche 992 GT3 Cup GT 02:03.458 02:02.898 04:06.356
VolksW. GolfE1
29 864 Greco Leonardo 28 o g ageNn >0 E1-2000 02:03.424 02:03.083 04:06.507
VolksW. GolfE1
30 727 Pisano Davide 28 o g S E1-2000 02:03.427 02:03.238 04:06.665
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31 99 Mazzonelli
32 63 De Carli
33 161 Flammini
34 17 Calabrese
35 95 Petrosino
36 270 Cucca
37 311 Conti
38 304 Barbaccia
39 72 Li Causi
40 69 Cangiano
41 184 Carollo
42 | 53 Aronica
43 2 Magliano
44 1310 Franceschini
45 6 Ruiu
46 | 21 Pernestino
)

-

Alessandro

Federico

Roberto
Jo
Umberto
Leo
Andrea
Andrea

Natale

Maurizio
Saro
Mirko
Valerio

Guerriero

Francolino
Roberto

VolksWagen Golf E1
2000
VolksWagen Golf E1
2000
Alfa Romeo 155 ITC
Porsche 992 GT3 Cup
Formula Gloria
Alfa Romeo 155 V6 Ti
Peugeot 106 Rallye E1
Wolf GBO8 Thunder
MSC 126 Prototype
PANDAGARAGE
Alfa Romeo 155 GTA
Peugeot 106 Rallye E1
Peugeot 106 Rallye E1
Peugeot 106 Rallye E1
MSC 126 Prototype
PANDAGARAGE
Renault 5 GT Turbo
Peugeot 106 Rallye E1

2

—_——
AN

E1-2000

E1-2000

E2SH>3000
GT
E255-1000
E1-3000
E1-1600
E2SS-1000

E2SH-1000

E1>3000
E1-1600
E1-1600
E1-1600

E2SH-1000

E1-1600T
E1-1600

HILLCUIMB

-V

EUROPEAN

02:05.597

02:04.883

02:06.598
02:05.971
02:05.784
02:07.395
02:07.879
02:10.719

02:09.792

02:09.225
02:10.790
02:07.963
02:10.915

02:10.254

02:11.678
02:11.184

02:03.944

02:04.830

02:03.321
02:04.664
02:05.487
02:06.986
02:07.817
02:06.199

02:08.855

02:10.348
02:09.468
02:13.273
02:10.817

02:11.548

02:10.573
02:11.407

04:09.541

04:09.713

04:09.919
04:10.635
04:11.271
04:14.381
04:15.696
04:16.918

04:18.647

04:19.573
04:20.258
04:21.236
04:21.732

04:21.802

04:22.251
04:22.591
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47 100 Bellini Gabriele Peugeot 106 Rallye E1 E1-1600 02:11.404 02:11.572 04:22.976
48 | 39 Dibenedetto Salvatore ‘ Renault Clio S1600 E1-1600 02:12.658 02:12.436 04:25.094
49 223 Manara Corrado Audi A4 STW E1-2000 02:10.489 02:14.692 04:25.181
50 18 Presti Vito \zlgg(gwage” GolfE1 E1-2000 02:06.970 02:19.705 04:26.675
51 121 Sulsenti Mirko Honda Civic EP3 A-S 2000 02:12.987 02:13.805 04:26.792
52 41 Gandini Luca ‘ Alfa Romeo 155 GTA E1>3000 02:20.739 02:06.133 04:26.872
53 666 Berardi lvan \z/ggg,mgen GolfE1 E1-2000 02:13.540 02:13.429 04:26.969
54 1230 Santoro Vincenzo ‘ Renault Clio R3 A-S 2000 02:14.539 02:13.977 04:28.516
55 157 Lombardo Gaetano Peugeot 207 S2000 E1-2000 02:14.589 02:13.930 04:28.519
56 185 Turdo Ciro ‘ Peugeot 106 Rallye E1 E1-1600 02:10.088 02:19.155 04:29.243
57 37 Gabrielli Marcello Osella PA20S BMW CN-3000 02:17.788 02:12.005 04:29.793
58 | 46 Palermo Antonio ‘ Mercedes 190 E Klasse 1 E1-3000 02:17.676 02:12.625 04:30.301
59 313 Priolo Marco Renault Clio S1600 E1-1600 02:15.428 02:15.283 04:30.711
60 214 El Hassani Mousab ‘ Renault Clio R3 A-S 2000 02:15.259 02:15.825 04:31.084
61 31 Serravalle Steven Renault Clio S1600 E1-1600 02:15.303 02:16.547 04:31.850
62 111 Robert Cédric ‘ Renault Clio R3 A-S 2000 02:16.088 02:15.994 04:32.082
63 73 Chiarella Raffaele 112 E1 Italia E1-1150 02:16.731 02:16.666 04:33.397
64 88 Oddo Francesco ‘ 112 E1 Italia E1-1150 02:17.514 02:16.637 04:34.151
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65 190 Luongo Armando 112 E1 Italia E1-1150 02:17.192 02:17.242 04:34.434
66 26 Barbagallo Claudio ‘ Renault Clio Proto E1-2000 02:12.865 02:22.604 04:35.469
67 36 Semeraro Francesco Renault Clio S1600 E1-1600 02:18.513 02:17.164 04:35.677
68 285 Lorenzino Alberto ‘ 112 E1 Italia E1-1150 02:17.791 02:18.040 04:35.831
69 30 Lupo Giuseppe Lancer Evo VI A-S >3000 02:14.311 02:21.881 04:36.192
70 818 Mannina Rosario ‘ 112 E1 Italia E1-1150 02:19.294 02:18.522 04:37.816
71 74 Icolari Tonino 112 E1 Italia E1-1150 02:18.912 02:19.027 04:37.939
72 4 Tonetta Daniele ‘ Fiat 127 E1 Italia E1-1150 02:19.350 02:19.166 04:38.516
73 7 Giordano Michele Fiat 127 E1 Italia E1-1150 02:20.801 02:23.152 04:43.953
P t 106 Rallye A-S
74 501  Domenighini Diego 12‘5%60 =lhS A-S 1400 02:21.985 02:22.051 04:44.036
75 14 Semeraro Francesco Fiat 127 E1 Italia E1-1150 02:22.327 02:21.732 04:44.059
76 89 Calabretta Cesare ‘ Citroen Saxo A-S 1600 02:22.806 02:21.361 04:44.167
77 848 Gabriele Gaspare Renault Clio Williams N-S N-S 2000 02:22.269 02:22.386 04:44.655
78 199  Micciche Mauro ii‘c‘)ie"t 205 Rallye A-S A-S 1400 02:21.939 02:22.727 04:44.666
79 198 Grignano Francesco Renault Clio Williams N-S N-S 2000 02:22.556 02:22.221 04:44.777
80 (187 Montana Giuseppe ‘ Fiat 127 E1 Italia E1-1150 02:23.001 02:22.354 04:45.355
81 55 Pinto Donato z:;%eot 106 Rallye A-S A-S 1400 02:22.645 02:23.640 04:46.285
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82 1997 Cimino Giuseppe ‘Renault Clio Williams N-S N-S 2000 02:23.823 02:23.239 04:47.062
83 993 Citrolo Mario Renault Clio RS CUP RSTB-1600 02:21.901 02:25.815 04:47.716
84 (127 Mula Matteo ‘ Fiat 127 E1 Italia E1-1150 02:24.468 02:23.761 04:48.229
85 85  Simonetti Stefano z:;%eot 106 Rallye A-S A-S 1400 02:24.587 02:23.824 04:48.411
86 919 Cimino Francesco ‘Renault Clio Williams N-S N-S 2000 02:24.155 02:25.208 04:49.363
87 112 Pecorella Giacomo Citroen Saxo Gr.N N-S 1600 02:24.480 02:25.095 04:49.575
88 (136 Calabrese Claudio ‘ 112 E1 Italia E1-1150 02:27.740 02:22.550 04:50.290
89 999 Pasculli Claudio z:;%eot 106 Rallye A-S A-S 1400 02:22.895 02:27.661 04:50.556
90 76 Zuccaro Vittorio ‘Renault Clio Williams N-S N-S 2000 02:25.112 02:25.998 04:51.110
91 404 Senette Enrico BMW 320 E36 N-S 2000 02:25.932 02:25.271 04:51.203
92 122 Sapuppo Andrea ‘ BMW 320 E36 N-S 2000 02:25.672 02:25.714 04:51.386
93 68 Di Mauro Dario Renault Clio Sport 200 RS-2000 02:25.580 02:26.066 04:51.646
94 13 Sirianni Luca ‘ Citroen Saxo Gr.N N-S 1600 02:27.426 02:24.466 04:51.892
95 729 Vizzari Gianluca Honda Civic EP3 RS-2000 02:26.544 02:25.760 04:52.304
96 514 Faulisi Alberto ‘ Honda Civic EP3 RS-2000 02:27.358 02:25.640 04:52.998
97 124  Bellomonte Salvatore z:;%eot 205 Rallye A-S A-S 1400 02:26.334 02:26.745 04:53.079
98 45 Nardelli Graziano ‘ Honda Civic EP3 RS-2000 02:26.571 02:27.084 04:53.655
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99 207 Calabrese
100 15 Vagelli
101 32 Nardelli
102 97 Zenobi
103 696 Schneider
104 1912 Sciacovelli
105 333 Collisi
106 1998 Isgro
107 390 Lombardo
108 175 De Filippis
109 183 Augugliaro
110| 52 lacono
111 133 Fiumara
112 247 Zerbinati
113 913 Esposito
114 595 Setta
115 43 Cassata
116 83 Oliva
7mzee‘eah
-

Vittorio Honda Civic EP3
Alessio Peugeot 205 Rallye A-S
1400
Matteo Peugeot 106 Rallye N-S
Peugeot 205 Rallye A-S
Edoardo 1400
Bjorn Citroen Saxo Gr.N
Marco ‘ Peugeot 106 Rallye N-S
Johann Renault Clio Sport 200
Tindaro ‘ Citroen Saxo Gr.N
Daniele Renault Clio Williams N-S
Roberto ~ BMW320E36
Antonino Renault Clio Williams N-S
Giovanni ‘ Renault Clio RS CUP
Alessandro Renault Clio Sport 200
Emanuele  Renault Clio RS CUP
Pierluigi 695 Minicar
Massimiliano ‘ 126 Minicar
Marco Alfa Romeo 155 ITC
Giuseppe ‘ VolksWagen Golf E1

Ny, e—
—-——— E | —-_———

N

Y cm—

RS-2000
A-S 1400
N-S 1600
A-S 1400

N-S 1600
N-S 1600
RS-2000
N-S 1600
N-S 2000
N-S 2000
N-S 2000
RSTB-1600
RS-2000
RSTB-1600
BIC-700 Gr5
BIC-700 Gr5
E2SH>3000
E1-2000
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02:28.267
02:26.033
02:28.946
02:28.768

02:28.237
02:28.950
02:25.978
02:30.323
02:35.403
02:34.049
02:25.076
02:22.245
02:33.648
02:21.211
02:38.458
02:39.483
RITIRATO
RITIRATO

RICAMBIAUTO - ACCESSORI E ABBIGLIAMENTO

02:27.563
02:30.357
02:28.239
02:28.520

02:29.177
02:28.973
02:32.441
02:28.989
02:28.194
02:29.666
02:40.391
02:47.611
02:39.117
02:52.274
02:39.187
02:39.219
02:02.097
02:03.908

04:55.830
04:56.390
04:57.185
04:57.288

04:57.414
04:57.923
04:58.419
04:59.312
05:03.597
05:03.715
05:05.467
05:09.856
05:12.765
05:13.485
05:17.645
05:18.702
RITIRATO
RITIRATO
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L | 2000 | | | |
117 1 Abate Mattia Porsche 992 GT3 Cup GT RITIRATO 02:05.441 RITIRATO
118 80 | Perez Samuele | Renault’5GT Turbo | E1-1600T ~ RITIRATO  02:10534  RITIRATO

Peugeot 106 Rallye A-S
119 212 Giordano Roberto 12‘8‘?" e A-S 1600 02:23.440 RITIRATO RITIRATO
120 901  Ciliberti Emanuele ~ Honda Civic EP3 | RS-2000 0228821  RITIRATO  RITIRATO
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CLASSIFICA PER CLASSI

RS-2000
1 68  DiMauro Dario Renault Clio Sport 200 RS-2000 02:25.580 02:26.066 04:51.646
2 729  Vizzari  Gianluea | HondaCivicEP3 | RS-2000 | 02:26544  02:25760  04:52.304
3 514 Faulisi Alberto Honda Civic EP3 RS-2000 02:27.358 02:25.640 04:52.998
4 ‘ 45 ‘ Nardelli Graziano Honda Civic EP3 RS-2000 02:26.571 02:27.084 04:53.655
5 207  Calabrese Vittorio Honda Civic EP3 RS-2000 02:28.267 02:27.563 04:55.830
6 333 Collisi ~ Johann  RenaultClioSport200 RS-2000 | 02:25978  02:32441  04:58419
7 133 Fiumara Alessandro Renault Clio Sport 200 RS-2000 02:33.648 02:39.117 05:12.765
8 901  Ciliberti ~  Emanuele | Honda Civic EP3 | RS-2000 0228821  RITIRATO  RITIRATO
RSTB-1600
1 993 Citrolo Mario Renault Clio RS CUP RSTB-1600 02:21.901 02:25.815 04:47.716
2 52 lacono  Giovanni  RenaultCloRSCUP RSTB-1600 0222245 0247611  05.09.856
3 247 Zerbinati Emanuele Renault Clio RS CUP RSTB-1600 02:21.211 02:52.274 05:13.485
N-S 1600
Page 9
7“‘:‘““h 7 B RICAMBI AUTO - ACCESSORI EABBIGLIA.I\/IENTO
- =i am
= =PLA Macaluso Racin
-



-V

EUROPEAN

HILLCLIMB

1 112 Pecorella Giacomo Citroen Saxo Gr.N N-S 1600 02:24.480 02:25.095 04:49.575
2 13 Sirianni Luca . Citroen Saxo Gr.N | N-S 1600 | 02:27.426  02:24466  04:51.892
3 32 Nardelli Matteo Peugeot 106 Rallye N-S N-S 1600 02:28.946 02:28.239 04:57.185
4 696  Schneider Bjorn . Citroen Saxo Gr.N | N-S 1600 02:28237  02:29.177  04:57.414
5 912 Sciacovelli Marco Peugeot 106 Rallye N-S N-S 1600 02:28.950 02:28.973 04:57.923
6 998 Isgrod ~ Tindaro  Citroen Saxo Gr.N | N-S 1600 02:30323  02:28989  04:59.312

N-S 2000
1 848 Gabriele Gaspare Renault Clio Williams N-S N-S 2000 02:22.269 02:22.386 04:44.655
2 198  Grignano  Francesco  Renault Clio WilliamsN-S N-S 2000 0222556  02:22221 0444777
3 997 Cimino Giuseppe  Renault Clio Williams N-S N-S 2000 02:23.823 02:23.239 04:47.062
4 919  Cimino  Francesco  RenaultClioWilliamsN-S N-S 2000 | 02:24155  02:25208  04:49.363
5 76 Zuccaro Vittorio  Renault Clio Williams N-S N-S 2000 02:25.112 02:25.998 04:51.110
6 404  Senette Enrico | BMW320E36 | N-S 2000 . 02:25932  02:25271  04:51.203
7 122 Sapuppo Andrea BMW 320 E36 N-S 2000 02:25.672 02:25.714 04:51.386
8 390 Lombardo  Daniele  RenaultClio WilliamsN-S | N-S 2000 | 02:35403  02:28194  05:03.597
9 175  DeFilippis Roberto BMW 320 E36 N-S 2000 02:34.049 02:29.666 05:03.715
10 183  Augugliaro  Antonino  Renault Clio WilliamsN-S N-S 2000 0225076  02:40391  05:05.467
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BIC-700 Gr5
Pos. N.  Cognome ~ Nome  Auto  Classe  1Manche 2Manche Totale
1 913  Esposito Pierluigi 695 Minicar BIC-700 Gr5 02:38.458 02:39.187 05:17.645
2 595 Setta ~ Massimiliano 126 Minicar | BIC-700 Gr5 . 02:39.483  02:39219  05:18.702
A-S 1400
Pos. N.  Cognome  Nome  Auto  Classe  1Manche 2Manche Totale
1 501 Domenighini Diego z:‘c‘)ie"t 106 Rallye A-S A-S 1400 02:21.985 02:22.051 04:44.036
2 199  Micciche Mauro z:;%em 205 Rallye A-S A-S 1400 02:21.939 02:22.727 04:44.666
3 55 Pinto Donato z:‘c‘)ie"t 106 Rallye A-S A-S 1400 02:22.645 02:23.640 04:46.285
4 85  Simonetti Stefano z:;%em 106 Rallye A-S A-S 1400 02:24.587 02:23.824 04:48.411
5 999  Pascull Claudio z:‘c‘)ie"t 106 Rallye A-S A-S 1400 02:22.895 02:27.661 04:50.556
6 124  Bellomonte Salvatore z:;%em 205 Rallye A-S A-S 1400 02:26.334 02:26.745 04:53.079
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Peugeot 205 Rallye A-S

7 15 Vagelli Alessio 1400 A-S 1400 02:26.033 02:30.357 04:56.390
p t 205 Rallye A-S
8 | 97 Zenobi Edoardo 1:;?;" LA A-S 1400 02:28.768 02:28.520 04:57.288
A-S 1600
1 89 Calabretta Cesare Citroen Saxo A-S 1600 02:22.806 02:21.361 04:44.167
P 106 Rallye A-
2 212 Giordano Roberto 12;?“ 06 Rallye A-S A-S 1600 02:23.440 RITIRATO RITIRATO
A-52000
1 121 Sulsenti Mirko Honda Civic EP3 A-52000 02:12.987 02:13.805 04:26.792
2 230  Santoro  Vincenzo  RenaultClioR3 | A-5 2000 02114539 02113977  04:28516
3 214  ElHassani Mousab Renault Clio R3 A-52000 02:15.259 02:15.825 04:31.084
4 111 Robert ~ Cédric  RenaultClioR3 | A-5 2000 0216088 02:15994  04:32.082
A-S >3000
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1 30 Lupo Giuseppe Lancer Evo VI A-S >3000 02:14.311 02:21.881 04:36.192
E1-1150

1 73  Chiarella Raffaele 112 E1 Italia E1-1150 02:16.731 02:16.666 04:33.397

2 |88 Oddo . Francesco 112 E1 Italia | E1-1150 0217514 0216637  04:34.151

3 190 Luongo Armando 112 E1 Italia E1-1150 02:17.192 02:17.242 04:34.434

4 285  lorenzino  Alberto | 112 E1 ltalia | E1-1150 02117791 02:18040  04:35.831

5 818  Mannina Rosario 112 E1 Italia E1-1150 02:19.294 02:18.522 04:37.816

6 74 Icolari ~ Tonino 112 E1 Italia | E1-1150 0218912 02:19.027  04:37.939

7 4 Tonetta Daniele Fiat 127 E1 Italia E1-1150 02:19.350 02:19.166 04:38.516

8 7  Giordano  Michele  Fiat 127 E1ltalia | E1-1150 . 02:20801  02:23152  04:43.953

9 14 Semeraro Francesco Fiat 127 E1 Italia E1-1150 02:22.327 02:21.732 04:44.059
10 187  Montana  Giuseppe  Fiat 127 E1 Italia | E1-1150 . 02:23001  02:22.354  04:45.355
11 127 Mula Matteo Fiat 127 E1 Italia E1-1150 02:24.468 02:23.761 04:48.229
12 136  Calabrese ~ Claudio 1121 ltalia | E1-1150 . 02:27.740  02:22550  04:50.290
E1-1600
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1 311 Conti Andrea Peugeot 106 Rallye E1 E1-1600 02:07.879 02:07.817 04:15.696
2 184  cCarollo Saro | Peugeot 106 RallyeE1 E1-1600 02110790  02:09.468  04:20.258
3 53 Aronica Mirko Peugeot 106 Rallye E1 E1-1600 02:07.963 02:13.273 04:21.236
4 2 Magliano  Valerio  Peugeot106RallyeE1 E1-1600 02110915  02:10817  04:21.732
5 21 Pernestino Roberto Peugeot 106 Rallye E1 E1-1600 02:11.184 02:11.407 04:22.591
6 100 Bellini  Gabriele  Peugeot 106 RallyeE1 E1-1600 . 02:11404 0211572  04:22.976
7 39 Dibenedetto Salvatore Renault Clio S1600 E1-1600 02:12.658 02:12.436 04:25.094
8 185 Turdo | Ciro | Peugeot 106 RallyeE1 E1-1600 0210088  02:19.155  04:29.243
9 313 Priolo Marco Renault Clio S1600 E1-1600 02:15.428 02:15.283 04:30.711
10 31  Serravalle ~  Steven  RenaultClio$1600 | E1-1600 0215303  02:16547  04:31.850
11 36 Semeraro Francesco Renault Clio S1600 E1-1600 02:18.513 02:17.164 04:35.677
E1-2000
VolksWagen Golf E1
1 864 Greco Leonardo 28 o g ageno E1-2000 02:03.424 02:03.083 04:06.507
VolksW, IFE1
2 727 Pisano Davide oo Go E1-2000 02:03.427 02:03.238 04:06.665
3 99 Mazzonelli Alessandro VolksWagen Golf E1 E1-2000 02:05.597 02:03.944 04:09.541
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2000
4 63 De Carli Federico \2/8I(;<gWagen Golf E1 E1-2000 02:04.883 02:04.830 04:09.713
5 223 Manara Corrado Audi A4 STW E1-2000 02:10.489 02:14.692 04:25.181
6 18 Presti Vito \2/8I(;<gWagen Golf E1 E1-2000 02:06.970 02:19.705 04:26.675
7 666 Berardi lvan Zgg‘gwage” Golf E1 E1-2000 02:13.540 02:13.429 04:26.969
8 157  Lombardo Gaetano  Peugeot20752000 E1-2000 . 02:14589  02:13930  04:28.519
9 26 Barbagallo Claudio Renault Clio Proto E1-2000 02:12.865 02:22.604 04:35.469
VolksWagen Golf E1
10 | 83 Oliva Giuseppe 2805 SR E1-2000 RITIRATO 02:03.908 RITIRATO
E1-3000
1 270 Cucca Leo Alfa Romeo 155 V6 Ti E1-3000 02:07.395 02:06.986 04:14.381
2 46  Palermo Antonio  Mercedes 190E Klasse 1 | E1-3000 0217676  02:12625  04:30.301
E1-1600T
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1 6 Ruiu Francolino Renault 5 GT Turbo E1-1600T 02:11.678 02:10.573 04:22.251
2 80 Perez ~ Samuele  Renault5GT Turbo | E1-1600T ~ RITIRATO  02:10534  RITIRATO
E1>3000

1 110 Barraco Giampiero Skoda Fabia R5 E1>3000 01:52.778 01:52.443 03:45.221
2 264 Ronat . Sebastien  SkodaFabiaR5 | E1>3000 . 01:52401  01:53112 0345513
3 60 Tuttolomondo Salvatore Skoda Fabia R5 E1>3000 01:53.079 01:53.500 03:46.579
4 |35 Grola .~ Maurizio  Mitsubishi Lancer EVOIX E1>3000 ~ 01:58968  01:57.085  03:56.053
5 69  Cangiano Maurizio Alfa Romeo 155 GTA E1>3000 02:09.225 02:10.348 04:19.573
6 41 Gandini Luca . AlfaRomeo 155GTA E1>3000 02220739 02:06133  04:26.872

%
—

1 222 Prastani Orazio Alessandro BMW 74 GT 02:00.806 02:01.126 04:01.932
2 40  Nucera  Filippo | BMW Z4 | GT ©02:02273  02:02.331  04:04.604
3 5 Sorlini Andrea Porsche 992 GT3 Cup GT 02:03.458 02:02.898 04:06.356
4 17  Calabrese Jo . Porsche 992GT3Cup GT 0205971  02:04664  04:10.635
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5 1 Abate Mattia Porsche 992 GT3 Cup GT RITIRATO 02:05.441 RITIRATO

E25H-1000

MSC 126 Prototype

1 72 Li Causi Natale PANDAGARAGE E2SH-1000 02:09.792 02:08.855 04:18.647
.. , MSC 126 Prototype . . :
2 310 Franceschini Guerriero PANDAGARAGE E2SH-1000 02:10.254 02:11.548 04:21.802
E2SH-2000

1 50 Gravino Luigi Fiat X1/9 Alfa Romeo E2SH-2000 01:59.584 02:00.170 03:59.754
2 58  Bianca  Stefano  FiatX1/9 AlfaRomeo E2SH-2000  01:59462 0200336  03:59.798
E2SH>3000

1 126  Chiapparo Liborio BMW 134 Judd E2SH>3000 01:54.858 01:55.067 03:49.925
2 90  Matraxia  Antonio  BMWE36JUDD | E2SH>3000 ~ 01:58700  01:59.406  03:58.106
3 161  Flammini Roberto Alfa Romeo 155 ITC E2SH>3000 02:06.598 02:03.321 04:09.919
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4 43  Cassata Marco ~  AlfaRomeo155ITC | E2SH>3000 ~ RITIRATO  02:02097  RITIRATO

CN-2000

1 146  Vacirca Simone Osella PA21 EVO CN-2000 01:54.630 01:55.179 03:49.809
2 29  Sertori Omar ~ OsellaPA21 Honda | CN-2000 . 01:56693  01:56336  03:53029
3 81  Lombardo Mariano Norma M20 CN CN-2000 01:59.375 01:56.833 03:56.208

CN-3000

1 216 Perri Pierpaolo Osella PA20S BMW CN-3000 02:01.901 02:01.208 04:03.109

2 257  Pollina Mario . OsellaPA20SBMW CN-3000 0201860 02003698 0405558

3 37 Gabrielli Marcello Osella PA20S BMW CN-3000 02:17.788 02:12.005 04:29.793
E25C-1000

1 66 Icolari Domenico Osella PA21 JRB E2SC-1000 01:55.048 01:55.010 03:50.058
2 996  Chiarella Marco ~ OsellaPA21JRB | E25C-1000  01:55782  01:54.963  03:50.745
3 142 Vacirca Alessio Osella PA21 JRB E2SC-1000 01:55.737 01:55.893 03:51.630
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4 ‘ 3 ‘ Sciortino Luca Osella PA21 JRB E2SC-1000 01:55.427 01:56.219 03:51.646

E25C-1400

1 777 Galati Giovanni Elia Avrio STEVO E25C-1400 02:01.778 02:01.264 04:03.042
E255-1000
1 95 Petrosino Umberto Formula Gloria E255-1000 02:05.784 02:05.487 04:11.271
2 304 Barbaccia Andrea  WoIf GBO8 Thunder E255-1000 0210719 0206199  04:16.918
E25C-2000
98 Tilotta Andrea Osella PA2000 Turbo E25C-2000 01:48.835 01:50.675 03:39.510
2 79  Vitaggio  Salvatore  OsellaPA2000EVO E25C-2000 .~ 01:51.208  01:54261  03:45.469
E255-3000
1 92 Bruno Alessio Osella FA30 E255-3000 01:46.474 01:46.725 03:33.199
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2 |27 Falci  Giovanni Lola Judd | E255-3000 . 01:47.601  01:48373  03:35.974

3 24 Raffetti Mattia Lola B99/50 E255-3000 01:50.000 01:49.840 03:39.840

4 455  Restagno  NicolaPio | Dallara T12 | E255-3000  01:48786  01:52.639  03:41.425
E25C-3000

1 101  Polonioli Manolo Norma M20 FC Zytek E25C-3000 01:46.649 01:46.994 03:33.643

Page 20
7m€edh 7 B RICAMBI AUTO - ACCESSORI EABBIGLIA.I\/IENTO
- =i am
=% =PLA Macaluso Racing



